
160

1000

20

50

160

1000

25

25

50

160

1000

3

10

200

25

500

15

500

10

20

50

150

850

10

20

45

130

750

10

20

140

800

20

20

137

Fiber drum

Big bag

Bag in box

Fiber drum

Fiber drum

Bag

Bag

Bag

Fiber drum

Fiber drum

Big bag

Plastic bag

Plastic bag

Hessian sack/pallet

Bag

Big bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Steel drum

Steel drum

Big bag

Poly bag

Poly bag

Metal drum

Metal drum

Big bag

Bag in box

Bag in box

Steel drum

Big bag

Steel bucket

Drum

Drum

Edmac Europe Desiccants
Edmac Europe offers superior quality desiccants, focusing on the adsorption of water vapour and grease. Edmac branded desiccants are suitable for all
OEM machines including Domnick Hunter, Donaldson, Boge, Ingersoll Rand, Compair, Kaeser, Almig and many more. Our desiccants have been tested
by experts and have been proven to be leading in performance compared to other branded desiccants. For more information go to www.edmac.eu.

Type Shape (mm) Packaging (kg) Item Number Documents
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We are ready to support you!

8 x 14 mesh

1 - 1,4

2 - 5

2 - 5

2 - 5

2,4

4

3

4 - 8

4 - 6

3 - 5

2 - 5

1,5 - 3

Type WS

Type R

Granular

Pellets

Activated Alumina

Activated Carbon

Silica Gel

Molecular Sieve

CO Catalyst

Carbon Molecular Sieve

TDS / MSDS

TDS / MSDS

MSDS

MSDS

TDS / MSDS

MSDS

TDS / MSDS

TDS / MSDS

MSDS

MSDS

MSDS

TDS / MSDS

MSDS

Edmac’s best choice

TDS / MSDS

MSDS

MSDS

3004675679

3004675680

3004086822

3004087283

3004086823

3004086614

3004010059

3004010060

3004675686

3004087824

3004675687

3004087029

3004087028

3004080671

2255332797

2255332796

3004670257

3004669834

3004010033

3004010034

3004675684

3004086613

3004085654

3004010039

3004010040

3004676100

3004678363

3004085653

3004675682

3004675681

3004010038

3004086610

3004087284

3004678945

3004678946

https://www.edmac.eu/en/edmac-items/desiccants.html#edmac_desiccants_selection_tool
mailto:sales.edmac@sales.eu
https://www.edmac.eu/
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004675680_3004675679_Activated_Alumina_1_5-3mm_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004675680_3004675679_Activated_Alumina_1_5-3mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004086822_3004087283_3004086823_300406614_Activated_Alumina_2-5_mm_TDS_EN_.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004086822_3004087283_3004086823_300406614_Activated_Alumina_2-5_mm_MSDS_EN_.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010059_-_3004010060_Activated_Alumina_BE-EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010059_-_3004010060_Activated_Alumina_BE-EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004087824_3004675687_3004675686_Activated_alumina_4-8mm_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004675686_3004087824_3004675687_Activated_Alumina_4-8_mm_MSDS.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004087029_3004087028_3004080671_Activated_Carbon_3mm_Safety_Data_Sheet_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/2255332797_2255332796_Activated_Carbon_4mm_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/2255332797_2255332796_Activated_Carbon_4mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004670257_3004669834_Activated_Carbon_2_4mm_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004670257_3004669834_Activated_Carbon_2_4mm__SDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004675684_3004086613_3004085654_Silica_Gel_2-5mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004676100_3004678363_3004085653_Silica_Gel_2-5_mm_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004675681_3004675682_Molecular_Sieve_2-5mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004087284_CO_Catalyst_8x14mesh_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004087284_CO_Catalyst_8x14mesh_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004678945_3004678946_Carbon_Molecular_Sieve_1-1_4mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010038_3004086610_Molecular_Sieve_2-5mm_TDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010038_3004086610_Molecular_Sieve_2-5mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010040_3004010039_Silica_Gel_2-5mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/3004010033_3004010034_Silica_Gel_2-5mm_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-1-5-3-mm-160-kg-3004675679.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-1-5-3-mm-1000-kg-3004675680.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack20aa-activated-alumina-2-5-mm-20kg-plastic-3004086822.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack50ba-activated-alumina-f200-2-5mm-50kg-drum-3004087283.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack160aa-activated-alumina-2-5-mm-160kg-steel-3004086823.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack1000aa-activated-alumina-2-5-mm-1000kg-big-3004086614.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-3-5-mm-25-kg-3004010059.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-4-6-mm-25-kg-3004010060.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-4-8mm-50-kg-drum-3004675686.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/axsorb-d-4-8-mm-drum-160-kg-3004087824.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-alumina-4-8mm-1000-kg-drum-3004675687.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-carbon-3kg-3004087029.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-carbon-10kg-3004087028.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/activated-carbon-200kg-3004080671.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/pelletizedactivatedcarbon4mmsilcarbon-sil-40-25kg-2255332797.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/pelletizedactivatedcarbon4mmsilcarbon-sil-40-500kg-2255332796.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/granular-activated-carbon-15kg-3004670257.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/granular-activated-carbon-500kg-big-bag-3004669834.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silicagel-r-10-kg-3004010033.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silicagel-r-20-kg-3004010034.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silica-gel-r-2-5mm-50-kg-3004675684.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack150n-silicagel-n-perls-2-5mm-150kg-steel-3004086613.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack850n-silicagel-n-perls-2-5mm-850kg-big-bag-3004085654.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silicagel-ws-10-kg-3004010039.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silicagel-ws-20-kg-3004010040.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/silica-gel-ws-45-kg-3004676100.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/1837004124-ultidry-silica-waterproof-130-kg-drum-3004678363.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack750ws-silicagel-ws-pearls-750kg-big-bag-3004085653.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/molecular-sieve-2-5-5mm-4a-10-kg-3004675682.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/molecular-sieve-2-5-5mm-4a-20-kg-3004675681.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack140ms-molecular-sieve-4a-140kg-steel-drum-3004010038.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack800ms-molecular-sieve-4a-800kg-big-bag-3004086610.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dpack20cy-co-catalyst-breathing-air-20kg-drum-3004087284.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/carbon-molecular-sieve-1-0mm-1-4mm-20kg-3004678945.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/carbon-molecular-sieve-1-0mm-1-4mm-137kg-3004678946.html

